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Class Name Bridle No. Time Rider Name Horse Total at C % Coll Placing
1 MCI primera Test 100 08:30 Anna Brown

Class Name Bridle No. Time Rider Name Horse Total at C % Coll Placing
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 101 08:42 Sharon Oakes Slaheny Sky
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 102 08:49 AJ Warters Sinister Minister
1 Introductory 3 (2024)  - JUNIOR 103 08:56 Claudia Palmerino Fudge
1 Introductory 3 (2024)  - JUNIOR 104 09:03 Neeve Hesketh Charramac
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 105 09:10 Gemma  Dullek Dunloe Molly
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 106 09:17 Claire Dawson 
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 107 09:24 Joanne Cheeseman Remmy
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 108 09:31 Mandy  Sant Classictop pearlstone 
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 109 09:38 Nicola Brown Bracklinn Lockdown
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 110 09:45 Rebecca  Champion-Jones Nacho Chilliheatwave
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 111 09:52 Elodie Place Daniel
1 Introductory 3 (2024)  - JUNIOR 112 09:59 Harriet Rose Hollin Monkton Armani
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 113 10:06 Holly Rowbottom Birchwood Sahara
1 Introductory 3 (2024)  - JUNIOR 114 10:13 Summer Dickinson Konker
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 115 10:20 Claire  Dillon Tilly
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 116 10:27 Melissa Parkes Willow
1 Introductory 3 (2024)  - JUNIOR 117 10:34 Sienna  Roach Julmar Imperia 97040 (GBR) 
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 118 10:41 Ellie Edwards Brunswood Valentina 
1 Introductory 3 (2024)  - JUNIOR 119 10:48 Erin  Levins Penlech Daisy
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 120 10:55 Paige Brown Ever So Dignified
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 121 11:02 Emma Billington Magic Thunder 

Class Name Bridle No. Time Rider Name Horse Total at C % Coll Placing
2a Introductory 4 (2024) - JUNIOR - TRAILBLAZERS 2ND ROUND ONLY! 116 11:24 Melissa Parkes Willow if quals for 2nd rounds
2b Introductory 4 (2024)- SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 120 11:31 Paige Brown Ever So Dignified
2a Introductory 4 (2024) - JUNIOR - TRAILBLAZERS 2ND ROUND ONLY! 117 11:38 Sienna  Roach Julmar Imperia 97040 (GBR) 
2b Introductory 4 (2024)- SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 118 11:45 Ellie Edwards Brunswood Valentina 
2a Introductory 4 (2024) - JUNIOR - TRAILBLAZERS 2ND ROUND ONLY! 122 11:52 Ella Molyneux Tommy
2a Introductory 4 (2024) - JUNIOR - TRAILBLAZERS 2ND ROUND ONLY! 119 11:59 Erin  Levins Penlech Daisy
2a Introductory 4 (2024) - JUNIOR - TRAILBLAZERS 2ND ROUND ONLY! 104 12:06 Neeve Hesketh Charramac if qual for 2nd rounds if not refunded
2a Introductory 4 (2024) - JUNIOR - TRAILBLAZERS 2ND ROUND ONLY! 123 12:13 Scarlett Helen  Kidd Ruby Roo
2b Introductory 4 (2024)- SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 124 12:20 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty
2b Introductory 4 (2024)- SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 125 12:27 Kath Cumming Riversdale Diamond Seeker
2b Introductory 4 (2024)- SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 126 12:34 Sandra Doherty Tynwydd Duke of York
2b Introductory 4 (2024)- SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 127 12:41 Rachel  Andrews Arvico’s Light 

Reaseheath Unaffiliated Dressage 04.05.2025
***PLEASE PRESENT YOUR HORSES PASSPORT UPON ARRIVAL **

8:30AM START

Arena change 20x 40 (5mins)

Judge Break (15 mins)
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Class Name Bridle No. Time Rider Name Horse Total at C % Coll Placing
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 128 12:53 Sarah  Broster A little Angel 
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 124 13:00 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 121 13:07 Emma Billington Magic Thunder 
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 129 13:14 Kay Sparkes Slievetrue legend 
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 130 13:21 Bonnie Fishburn Cupids Arrow
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 126 13:28 Sandra Doherty Tynwydd Duke of York
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 127 13:35 Rachel  Andrews Arvico’s Light 
3a Preliminary 1 (2024) - JUNIOR 131 13:42 Lucy Rayner  Cambourne Charisma
3a Preliminary 1 (2024) - JUNIOR 111 13:49 Elodie Place Daniel
3a Preliminary 1 (2024) - JUNIOR 132 13:56 Evie  Griffiths Blakeneys Pride
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 133 14:03 Catherine Rayner Have A Fling
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 134 14:10 Claire Day Catch me 51
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 135 14:17 Denise Podmore Ballet dancer
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 136 14:24 Katie Clowes Ruby's Virtuoso Z 
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 137 14:31 Harriet  Broster A little Angel hc
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 138 14:38 Holly Rowbottom
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 139 14:45 Bonnie Fishburn Flomiro Zed 
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 140 14:52 Rachel  Laing Seaburn Silver mist 

Class Name Bridle No. Time Rider Name Horse Total at C % Coll Placing
2b Introductory 3 (2024)- SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 141 15:15 Charlotte Doniger Bandon II
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 134 15:22 Claire Day Catch me 51
4a Preliminary 3 (2024) - JUNIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 132 15:29 Evie  Griffiths Blakeneys Pride
4a Preliminary 3 (2024) - JUNIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 131 15:36 Lucy Rayner  Cambourne Charisma
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 133 15:43 Catherine Rayner Have A Fling
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 142 15:50 Emily Wraight Gellifach Sion
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 143 15:57 Nancy  King North Rock 
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 144 16:04 Olivia  Fennell Lurgens Bouncer Lady
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 145 16:11 Sally-Anne Poole Columbo
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 146 16:18 Tracy Roberts See what happens 
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 147 16:25 Wendy Rogers Karl

Class Name Bridle No. Time Rider Name Horse Total at C % Coll Placing
5a Novice 1 (2024)- JUNIOR 148 16:42 Poppy Roberts Ballyhoo Bubbles 
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 149 16:49 Hannah Baker Rouleau Diamond
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 150 16:56 Imogen Furlong Carnakilly Cassanova
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 151 17:03 Melissa  Siddorn Jenson Z
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 152 17:10 Nicola Carr Tremoreland Dylan
5a Novice 1 (2024)- JUNIOR 153 17:17 Beatrice Kennedy Comet
Class Name Bridle No. Time Rider Name Horse Total at C % Coll Placing
6b Novice 3 (2024) - SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 154 17:24 Emily Field Dyers Diva
6a Novice 3 (2024) - JUNIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 153 17:31 Beatrice Kennedy Comet
6b Novice 3 (2024) - SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 155 17:38 Ceri Smith Toomour Lad
6b Novice 3 (2024) - SENIOR - TRAILBLAZERS SECOND ROUNDS ONLY! 156 17:45 Janet Maughan Tasty Tommy
Class Name Bridle No. Time Rider Name Horse Total at C % Coll Placing

Judge Break (15 mins)

Judge Break (10 mins)

Judge Swap (5 mins)
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7b Elementary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 157 17:52 Elaine smith WILLIAM V111
Class Name Bridle No. Time Rider Name Horse Total at C % Coll Placing
8 Elementary 2 (2024) - Trailblazer 2nd rounds - senior 158 17:59 Sharon Young Renkum Maker
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